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GEE
PEE
KAY

ALL NEW SERIES 3

d1la
d1b
d2a
d2b
d3a
d3b
Jd4a
d4b
J5a
d5b
J6a
d6b
Q7a
d7b
J8a
18b
J9a
d9b
110a
110b
dMa
d7b
d12a
d12b
d13a
113b
d14a
d14b
d15a
115b
d16a
d16b
a17a
117b
118a
118b
d19a
219
J20a
120b
d21a
d21b
[ 22a
122b
123a
123b
d24a
24b
J25a
125b
J26a
126b
Q27a
127b

Green Cheese CHASE
PHIL Moon

PARIS Embarrassed
MARIS Wiltlin®
Worked-Up WARREN
Chin-Up CHANDLER
JIMMY Dean
Sausage SAM
ALLIE Oops
SWINGIN’ SIERRA
PAUL Vault
Impaled DALE

Nin JACK
MARSHALL Artless
ANNA Cornea
MONICA Ails

CLAY Achin’

Idol IVAN

COLIN Bowel
Scoutin’ SCOTT
Grunge BOB
Spongey SPENCER
Brainwashed BRETT
ED N. Shoulders
Fallen ANGEL
Airsick ARIEL
Headless LESLIE
MADISON Halved
Jumpin’ JEN
MEGAN Trouble
COLE Slawed

SAL Salad
WALTER Cooler
Wizzin” WILL
HARRY Who Didn’t
NOEL Escape

TOM Turkey
Thanks GAVIN
Vomitin’ VICTOR
Ralphin’ RYAN
Blown Away RAY
Breezy BRADY
Snakey JAKE
Charming CHARLIE
Blastin’ SEBASTIAN
Explosive XAVIER
Cleaved STEVE
Tandem RANDY
Totem TIM

High Man DAN
Wishful WES

AL Addin’ Fumes
Wolver-IAN

Pokin’ LOGAN

SERIES INFORMATION

» RELEASE DATE: April, 2005
» STICKER NUMBERS: 1a-40a and 1b-40b
» BASE SET: 80 stickers
» VARIATION SET: no variations
» WRAPPERS:
1 0-757-89-02-5 / WITHOUT 99¢
(1 0-758-89-01-5 / WITH 99¢
1 0-758-89-02-5 / WITHOUT 99¢ / Found in RETAIL BOX
and BLISTER PACK
11 0-939-89-01-5 / WITH 99¢ / Found in BONUS BOX

VARIATIONS & SUBSETS

d28a Fuelin’ JULIAN
128b Gassin’ GRANT
d29a Scuba Doo LOU

QA 29b Harpoonin’ HUNTER
130a Turd King TRAVIS
130b Poo-A-Mid PARKER
d3la Snotty SARAH

A 31b  JESSICA Simpleton
A 32a Mulched MITCH
132b Cut Up CHRIS
133a Hollow WAYNE

133b JACQUELINE Lantern

d34a Zitty ZAK

134b Acne ANDY

A1 35a Floodgate NATE
135b Levee LEVI

d136a NOAH’s BARF
136b High-Water MARK
d37a Log ROLAND
137b ROGER Logger
A138a Recycled MICHAEL
138b Overflowin” OWEN
139a Nasty ASHLEY
139b MARY-KATE Ate
140a ADAM Bomb
[140b Blasted BILLY

GAME CARDS

1 Barfin” MARVIN
12 Bad Breath SETH
13 Basket CASEY

14 BMXBEN

5 Blow HARDY

A6 Beasty BOYD

Qa7 Drippy DEBBIE
18 Dead TED(D)

A9 Bony JOANIE(-EY)
310 Fartin” MARTIN
J1 Bratty MADDY
212 Off Key LEE

113 SHEL Game

114 RICHIE Retch

115 Explorin” NORMAN
116 HORATIO Hornblower
Q17 Leaky LOU

118 JOHNNY One-Note

TATTOOS

A1 Snakey JAKE

12 HARRY Who Didn’t
13 Turd King TRAVIS
14 Nin JACK

15 PAUL Vault

SCRATCH N’ STINK

dSla FRANK N. Wiener
dSlb OSCAR Mire

dS2a Mount St. HELEN
1S2b Volcanic VANESSA
1 S3a Intest-TINA

1S3b Oblivious OLIVIA

BONUS STICKERS

1 B6 DOUG Sledding........c.occrneriviriinsssssesinnns

1 B7 Propelled MIGUEL
1 B8 Swarmed NORM...

1 B9 Dancin’ DOMINIC.........ccouuvvvrnnns

SKETCH CARD
a

19

120
a21

22
123
a24
a25
26
a27
a28
29
130
Q31

32
a33
134
335
136

SEYMOUR Barf
Lost In AUSTIN
Snot-Ball SAUL
Lethal ETHAN
Snotwich SANDRA
Over FLO

Up CHUCK

Rear View MYRA
Potty SCOTTY
VALERIE Vomit
Sewer SUE

SK8 NATE
ADAM Bomb
Yicchy MICKEY
RONNY Nose
Stinker BELLE
Juicy JULES
Varicose WAYNE

16 Jumpin’ JEN

17 Wishful WES

18 Fallen ANGEL

19 ADAM Bomb

110 Worked-Up WARREN

dS4a
1S4b
1S5a
1S5b
1S6a
1s6b

[retai
[retai
[retai

............... [retai

FORREST Sump
Wastin’ JASON

Stink Blot STEPHANIE
Rorschach TESSA
VINNIE Vomit

Barf Bag BRAD

11
1
1
11




